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TYPE: 
GEOGRAPHIC 

SCOPE: 
LIMITS: CONTRACT #: COMPANY: ADDRESS: 

AWARD 

DATE: 

Pensacola Roofing 

MACC 

Pensacola, FL 

area 
$25K - $3M 

N69450-07-D-

6340 
Bay Electric 

627 36th St. Newport News, VA 23607-

3048 
6/15/2007 

  

N69450-07-D-

6341 
Gottfried 2025 Philip Drive Covington, LA 70433 6/15/2007 

N69450-07-D-

6342 
Jack Moore, Inc 

6013 Montgomery Ave Pensacola, FL 

32526-1325 
6/15/2007 

 


